2012 sewer rates



2012 RATE SCHEDULE per MCF*

Cleveland Suburbs

REGULAR REDUCED[†] REGULAR REDUCED[†] ***49.55 *29.75 *52.55 *31.75**

BASE CHARGE +\$5.85 +\$5.85 +\$5.85

How your sewer charges are determined:

The Northeast Ohio Regional Sewer District calculates your quarterly sewer charges by multiplying your water consumption (measured in MCF) by the rate above. The \$5.85 base charge is then added to that total. *The charges above do not reflect local charges that may apply.*

We offer several cost-saving programs that may benefit you. Call your billing agent at the number on the back or visit **neorsd.org/save**

Charges reflect actual consumption. The 1 MCF minimum charge assessed in previous years has been eliminated.

^{*} MCF = 1,000 cubic feet of water, or 7,480 gallons.

[†] Homestead or Affordability Program rate. See back for details.

COST-SAVING PROGRAMS

Homestead

Available to customers 65 and older, or under 65 and totally disabled. Income can not exceed \$30,500.

Wastewater Affordability

Eligibility criteria is based on income and number of people in your household. Details are available at **neorsd.org/rates**

Summer Sprinkling

Bases summer water consumption on winter use, unless actual summer consumption is lower. **neorsd.org/summer**

Crisis Assistance Program COMING LATER IN 2012

Is a change in marital status, employment, or medical bills affecting your ability to pay? Program details will be available later in 2012 at **neorsd.org/save**

CONTACT YOUR BILLING AGENT FOR DETAILS:

In Berea, call (440) 891-3308 In Cleveland Heights, call (216) 291-5995 In North Royalton, call (440) 582-6234 In Cleveland or other suburbs, call (216) 881-8247

TO QUALIFY, YOUR PROPERTY MUST BE OWNER-OCCUPIED.

Printed for NEORSD customers. Recycled paper. 1/1—12/31/2012 neorsd.org or call (216) 881-8247 or follow twitter.com/neorsd